Ekran Kartlari

—

Uriin

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-
1024D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

XFX Speedster SWFT 319 RX 6800 Core 16GB
GDDR6 256Bit (RX-68XLAQFD9)

MSI RADEON RX 6800 GAMING Z TRIO 16GB V1
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI RADEON RX 6800 GAMING Z TRIO 16GB 256B

Marka

Afox

Afox

Msi

Afox

Xfx

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

36,23 USD

50,29 USD

61,95 USD

115,50
usb

630,00
usb

691,95
usb

733,95
usb



